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Food Security and Livelihood Recovery Emergency Assistance Project 

Asian Development Bank 

 

Beneficiary Account Information 
 

Divisional Secretariat Division : ....................................................................................................... 

   

 Name of the Account Holder Address NIC Number Contact Number Samurdhi Bank 

Zone 

Samurdhi Bank 

Account Number 
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2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

 

Prepared By: 

 

Signature ......................................................... 

Name .............................................................. 

Women Development Officer 

 

2025.................. 

 Checked By: 

 

Signature ......................................................... 

Name .............................................................. 

Samurdhi Manager (Headquarters) 

 

2025.................. 

 

 

Certified By: 

 

Signature......................................................... 

Name .............................................................. 

Divisional Secretary 

 

2025.................. 
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